
DANIELLE CHERIFF AND ANNE SORCE’S FOURS 
Bold indicates Parent Representative 

 
    
Barden, Finn 
   Katherine 3rd 

Shannon and  
David Barden 

44 Laight St., #6B, NY, NY 10013   
sgbarden@mac.com 

212-941-5131 

  David_w_barden@ml.com  
    
    
Brust, Miles Lauren and  

Andrew Brust 
308 West 4th St., NY, NY 10014    
lauren@thebrusts.com 

212-627-9547 

  andrew@thebrusts.com  
    
    
Droga, Lucca 
   Finn 4th 

Marisa and  
David Droga 

210 East 5th St., #4 NY, NY 10003    
droga@verizon.net 

212-388-9592 

    
    
Ervin, Alexandra 
   Emma 1st 

Lili and D. Wilson Ervin 27 North Moore St., #9E, NY, NY 10013 
lilibl@vzavenue.net    
wilson.ervin@credit-suisse.com 

212-941-5156 

   
 

 

    
Guira, Estelle 
   Alexandre 2nd 

    Xavier 4th 

Anick and Alex Guira 38 West 26th St., 9th Fl., NY, NY 10010   
anickguira@gmail.com  
aguira@investcorp.net 

212-647-1782 

       
    
    
Holub, Mia Dukhui and Paul Holub 124 West 18th St., #7, NY, NY 10011    212-366-0551 
  paulduk3@nyc.rr.com 

dukhui@gmail.com 
 

    
    
Kaufman, Drew Stefanie and  

Daniel Kaufman 
82 Washington Pl., #3F, NY, NY 10011    
stefgk@aol.com 

212-677-0371 

  dkaufma106@aol.com  
    
    
Lamont, Thomas Fabienne and  

Michael Lamont 
415 Grennwich St., #1A, NY, NY 10013  
fabklotz@gmail.com   

212-343-7460 

  michaellamont1@gmail.com  
    
    
Leong, Clarissa 
   Collette K 

Danielle Chang and 
Todd Leong 

225 Lafayette Street, #4C NY, NY 10012    
changdanielle@yahoo.com 

646-383-7206 

  todd.leong@gmail.com;  
    
    
Markley, Hunter Rebecca and  

Jay Markley 
200 Chambers St., #3A, NY, NY 10007   
rebeccahunter@mac.com  

646-666-0126 

  jay.markley@gmail.com  
    
    
Papavasiliou, Zoe Antonia Batalias and 

Chris Papavasiliou 
16 Wooster St., NY, NY 10013    
abatalias@gmail.com 

212-925-9292 

  cpapavasiliou@gmail.com  
    
    
Riskind, Eve Sheri Warshauer-

Riskind and Michael 
Riskind 

45 Christopher St., #15E, NY, NY 10014  
sherirose1@yahoo.com   
mikeriskind@yahoo.com 

212-254-9666 

    
    
Steel, Dennis 
   Dylan 4s 

Eileen Libutti and  
Brian Steel 

150 Nassau St., #12C, NY, NY 10038    
ehlibutti@lewisjohs.com 

212-912-1089 

  brian.steel@nbcuni.com  
    



DANIELLE CHERIFF AND ANNE SORCE’S FOURS 
    
Steel, Dylan 
   Dennis 4s 

Eileen Libutti and  
Brian Steel 

150 Nassau St., #12C, NY, NY 10038    
ehlibutti@lewisjohs.com 

212-912-1089 

  brian.steel@nbcuni.com  
    
    
Stewart-Chapman, 
Andrei 

Sandra Chapman 501 West 123rd St., #12C,  NY, NY 10027   
schapman@lrei.org 

212-222-1799 

    Sophia 4th    
 Laura Stewart 500 Kappock St., #3B,  Bronx, NY 10463    347-228-3076 
  lstewart@ecfs.org  
    
    
Story, Stella Kerry Donahue and 

Guy Story 
151 Spring St., #3, NY, NY 10012    
kerry@kerrydonahue.com 

212-966-9450 

  guy@guystory.com  
    
    
Sullivan, Mia Alison M. Lynn and 

Shawn F. Sullivan 
140 Sullivan St., #4R, NY, NY 10012   
alison.m.lynn@abc.com  

646-638-2098 

  ssullivan@rockwellgroup.com  
    
    
Whayne, Landon Camille Zamora and 

Tom Whayne 
45 Walker St., #5, NY, NY 10013    
camille@camillezamora.com 

212-965-0411 

  twhayne@yahoo.com  
    
    
Wnek, Augustus Sally and Mark Wnek 124 Hudson St., #5C NY, NY 10013    212-219-9211 
  sallywnek@mac.com 

mark.wnek@loweworldwide.com 
 

    
 


